:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8178231

Jan 11, 2024 - 08:48 (UTC)

In epoch 255,569 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 564190 - 0.017470688 ETH®
45.57 USD

2 564191 - 0.060008603 ETH®
156.54 USD

3 564192 - 0.017542578 ETH&®
45.76 USD

4 564193 - 0.017454500 ETH®
45.53 USD

S 564194 - 0.017569048 ETH®
45.83 USD

6 564195 - 0.017518888 ETH®
45.70 USD

7 564196 - 0.017519599 ETH®
45.70 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8178231
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/255569
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564190
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564191
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564192
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564193
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564194
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564195
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564196

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

964197

564198

564199

964201

964205

564206

Validator Id

117587

Amount

0.017490263
45.62 USD

0.017563716
45.81 USD

0.017508118
45.67 USD

0.017521250
45.70 USD

0.017563293
45.81 USD

0.017540620
45.75 USD

0.017530589
45.73 USD

0.017494862
45.63 USD

0.059399965
154.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.048990393

127.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564197
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564198
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564199
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564200
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564201
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564202
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564204
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564205
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/564206
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/117587

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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